Position

Electrical Superintendent
Chief Electrician
Communications and
Electronics Supervisor
Chief Plumber

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician
Communications Electronic
Technician

Chief Electrician

Electrician

Electrician
Communications Electronic

Technician

Communications Electronic
Technician

Communications Electronic
Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Bridge Electrical

Total Wages

$142,990

$128,839

$117,557

$116,979

$115,672

$115,312

$114,604

$113,337

$111,130

$108,960

$106,609

$103,284

$95,689

$88,745

$21,874

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$63,952

$53,124

$64,037

$64,399

$37,888

$47,799

$66,123

$40,454

$54,159

$54,864

$64,433

$37,412

$43,537

$33,567

$13,280



