Position Of	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrical Superintendent		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$142,990	\$63,952
Chief Electrician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$128,839	\$53,124
Communications and Electronics Supervisor		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$117,557	\$64,037
Chief Plumber		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$116,979	\$64,399
Electrician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$115,672	\$37,888
Electrician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$115,312	\$47,799
Electrician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$114,604	\$66,123
Electrician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$113,337	\$40,454
Communications Electronic Technician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$111,130	\$54,159
Chief Electrician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$108,960	\$54,864
Electrician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$106,609	\$64,433
Electrician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$103,284	\$37,412
Communications Electronic Technician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$95,689	\$43,537
Communications Electronic Technician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$88,745	\$33,567
Communications Electronic Technician		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Bridge Electrical	\$21,874	\$13,280